

ITEM NO.1502

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5918-5919/2022

NOIDA SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANISH AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 117545/2022 - EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 05-11-2024 These appeals were called on for pronouncement  
of judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Anand, Adv.

Ms. Mithu Jain, AOR

Mr. Karan Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Godhwani, Adv.

Ms. Kinjal Chadha, Adv.

Mr. Karan Batura, AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Augustine George Masih pronounced  
the Reportable judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble  
Mr. Justice Abhay S.Oka and His Lordship.

The appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed  
Reportable judgment.

Pending application also stands disposed of.

(Anita Malhotra)

AR-CUM-PS

(Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.)

(AVGV RAMU)

Court Master